
Sorted on best lap time

Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

No. 
7 

24 
15 

3 
392 

29 
827 
504 

62 
57 
74 

283 
38 

366 
763 
171 
475 
101 

99 
21 

913 
78 

824 
9 

91 

Name 
Brad Macrae 
Nathan Playford 
Dave Carolli 
John Fraser 
Nolan Eadie 
Clermont junior Lavoie 
Yannick Rouleau 
Nickolas Zangari 
Andy Chilton 
Martin Richard 
Johann Plancque 
Pierre Lalande 
Ryan Simpson 
Egor Bougaev 
Joe Rodrigues 
Reg Pay 
Nathan Broomfield 
Scott Szollos 
George Karamilev 
Christian Gravel 
Doug Newman 
Kana Matsumoto 
David Way 
Ro Manning-Daley 
Matthew Simpson 

Hometown 
Perth Road, ON 
Kitchener, ON 
Mirabel, QC 
Hammonds Plains, NS 
Glouceste, ON 
Chicoutimi, QC 
Sherbrooke, QC 
Stouffville, ON 
Senneville, QC 
Victoriaville, ON 
Levis, QC 
Boisbriand, QC 
Grafton, ON 
Bolton, ON 
Toronto, ON 
Milton, ON 
Coburg, ON 
Pickering, ON 
Simcoe, ON 
Quebec, QC 
Pickering, ON 
Aurora, ON 
Ft MacMurray, ON 
Scarborough, ON 
Bowmanville, ON 

Make 
YZF-R6 
CBR600 
ZX6R Ninja 
YZF-R6 
YZF-R6 
ZX6R Ninja 
ZX6R Ninja 
GSX-R600 
CBR600 
YZF-R6 
GSX-R600 
ZX6R Ninja 
YZF-R6 
GSX-R600 
GSX-R600 
GSX-R600 
GSX-R600 
ZX6R Ninja 
GSX-R600 
ZX6R Ninja 
ZX6R Ninja 
CBR600 
YZF-R6 
YZF-R6 
YZF-R6 

Model/Engine 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Suzuki 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Suzuki 
Suzuki 
Suzuki 
Kawasaki 
Suzuki 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 

Laps 
12 
13 
12 
12 
12 
11 

8 
7 

11 
9 
9 

12 
12 
11 
13 

9 
7 

10 
9 

10 
10 

2 
2 

Best Tm 
1:28.000 
1:29.797 
1:29.892 
1:30.184 
1:30.464 
1:30.493 
1:30.558 
1:32.196 
1:32.986 
1:33.263 
1:33.317 
1:34.057 
1:34.349 
1:34.596 
1:35.268 
1:35.455 
1:35.927 
1:36.191 
1:37.389 
1:38.603 
1:43.229 

In Lap 
9 

11 
9 
7 

10 
5 
5 
6 

10 
8 
8 

10 
6 
8 

13 
4 
6 
9 
8 
9 
9 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Diff 

1.797 
1.892 
2.184 
2.464 
2.493 
2.558 
4.196 
4.986 
5.263 
5.317 
6.057 
6.349 
6.596 
7.268 
7.455 
7.927 
8.191 
9.389 

10.603 
15.229 

Gap 

1.797 
0.095 
0.292 
0.280 
0.029 
0.065 
1.638 
0.790 
0.277 
0.054 
0.740 
0.292 
0.247 
0.672 
0.187 
0.472 
0.264 
1.198 
1.214 
4.626 

Total Tm 
20:00.084 
20:07.056 
23:02.530 
20:07.557 
21:17.007 
18:27.439 
14:21.756 
16:06.675 
20:45.087 
15:15.242 
20:08.358 
20:20.865 
21:34.781 
23:13.468 
20:40.396 
20:23.563 
17:06.695 
20:05.281 
18:36.368 
19:53.641 
20:25.369 

4:44.331 
12:57.629 

Best Speed 
161.877 
158.638 
158.470 
157.957 
157.468 
157.418 
157.305 
154.510 
153.197 
152.742 
152.654 
151.453 
150.984 
150.590 
149.528 
149.235 
148.500 
148.093 
146.271 
144.470 
137.996 

- 
- 
- 
- 
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CSBK - Round 2 
CSBK 

Am Sport Bike 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 9:35:49 

Canadian Tire Motorsport Park 3.957 km 

2021-08-13 09:30 AM 

 2021 Canadian Superbike Championship
Canadian Tire Motorsport Park
August 13-15, 2021


